

1

0.62 hee

Abstract of Cost

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) cleaning and grubbing Road land - do - Qty. v. f. m. b. p. No. (1) Item No (1) - 0.62 hce 0.62 hce @ Rs 49496.70/hce 30688 = 0					
(2/1) Compn of subgrade and earthen shoulder - do - Qty. v. f. m. b. p. No. (2) Item No (2) - 1509.57 m ³ 1509.57 m ³ @ Rs 176.75/m ³ 266816 = 0					
(3/1) Compn of G.S.B. - do - G.S.B.-II Qty. v. f. m. b. p. No. (4) Item No (4) - 223.249 m ³ 223.249 m ³ @ Rs 1851.67/m ³ 413383 = 0					
(4/1) providing laying spreading compacting stone aggregate - do - Qty. v. f. m. b. p. No. (5) Item No (5) - 132.852 m ³ 132.852 m ³ @ Rs 3216.25/m ³ 427285 = 0					
(5/1) providing laying spreading and compaction Stone aggregate - do - Qty. v. f. m. b. p. No. (7) Item No (7) - 194.723 m ³ 194.723 m ³ @ Rs 2979.88/m ³ 584146 = 0					

Continuation 1722318 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/14) planting of trees and its 1st year maintenance Qty. v. S. W. B. P. No. (14) Item No (14) - 102 N ₂ 100 N ₂ @ R ₂ 800.30/ea ₂ 80030200					
(15/16) Road marking with kot applied thermoplastic comp. Qty. v. S. W. B. P. No. (11) Item No (15) - 630 m ² 630 m ² @ R ₂ 735.40/m ² R ₂ 46330220					
(16/17) plastering with C. mortar Qty. v. S. W. B. P. No. (12) Item No (16) - 40.32 m ²					
(17/20) painting + 90 coats on new plaster including primer coat - do - Qty. v. S. W. B. P. No. (18) Item No. (20) - 117.12 m ² 117.12 m ² @ R ₂ 95.45/m ² R ₂ 11179200					
					Total R ₂ 5831178200
					Add @ 12% p GST R ₂ 699741200
					Add @ 1% L.C R ₂ 58312200
					Rate R ₂ 6589231200
					Less @ 0.09 below R ₂ (-) 5930200
					Net Total R ₂ 6583301200

Accepted
04/03/2021
JE

Pringh
A.E.

Continuation

ckp
28/5